₩UOB 大华银行





CIF No.: (For Bank Use)

DuitNow Corporate Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance

Important Note: All fields are compulsory unless otherwise stated

Type of Application (Single Company Only) (select one) New Registration De-Registration Maintenance Section A: Company Particulars Business Name Business Registration Number (Needs to be a valid record with Companies Commission of Malaysia (SSM)) Email Address (Successful New Registration / De- Registration / Maintenance notifications will be sent to this email) Section B: Account for New Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance notifications will be sent to this email) Section C: Account for New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understod and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Term and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.ubl.com.my); and
Business Name Business Registration Number (Needs to be a valid record with Companies Commission of Malaysia (SSM)) Email Address (Successful New Registration / De- Registration / Maintenance notifications will be sent to this email) Section B: Account for New Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance MYR Account Number (Your UOB Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Term and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.udb.com.my); and
Business Registration Number (Needs to be a valid record with Companies Commission of Malaysia (SSM)) Image: Commission of Malaysia (SSM) Email Address (Successful New Registration / De- Registration / Maintenance notifications will be sent to this email) Image: Commission of Malaysia (SCCCON B: Account for New Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance MYR Account Number (Your UOB Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Image: Commission of Malaysia (SCCCON B: Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Term and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
(Needs to be a valid record with Companies Commission of Malaysia (SSM)) Image: Commission of Malaysia (SSM)) Email Address (Successful New Registration / De- Registration / Maintenance notifications will be sent to this email) Image: Commission of Malaysia (SCCOUNT NUMBER (Your UOB Account for New Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance) MYR Account Number (Your UOB Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Image: Commission of Malaysia (SCCOUNT NUMBER) Section C: Authorisation & Agreement Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Terr and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
(Successful New Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance notifications will be sent to this email) Section B: Account for New Registration / De-Registration / Maintenance MYR Account Number (Your UOB Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De-Registration or Maintenance) Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Terr and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
MYR Account Number (Your UOB Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Terr and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
(Your UOB Account Number for DuitNow ID New Registration, De- Registration or Maintenance) Image: Comparison of Maintenance Section C: Authorisation & Agreement By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Terr and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
By signing below, we, hereby confirm that: (a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Terr and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
(a) we have read, understood and agreed to be bound by the Terms and Conditions of NAD (National Addressing Database) and Terr and Conditions of DuitNow (collectively known as "T&C") including amendments made to the T&C from time to time by United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd ("the Bank") at its sole discretion with notice (copies of which are available at the Bank's website at www.uob.com.my); and
(b) the information provided in this form are correct, true and accurate and we will be liable for any transaction effected through UOB Business Internet Banking via DuitNow. To the fullest extent permitted by law and unless it is due to the Bank's gross negligence of willful misconduct, we agree to hold the Bank harmless and indemnify the Bank against all losses, costs, damages, charges and expenses which the Bank may sustain, suffer or incur due to the Bank acting in accordance with our instruction in this form.
Name of Approved Person Name of Approved Person
Date: Date: Date:



FOR BANK'S USE ONLY				
ACTION BY BRANCH		ACTION BY CMOC		
Checklist MyKad Verified Signature Verified				
Receipt Mode OTC Mail-in Off-Site				
Verified/Accepted by	Approved by	Verified/Accepted by	Approved by	
Name: Date:	Name: Date:	Name: Date:	Name: Date:	
EWF MAKER EWF CHECKER				
Name: Scan Date & Time:	Name: QR Date & Time:			
Job Batch ID no.:	No. of pages:			

